

DECLARATION OF COMPLIANCE



Company:

Isabella A/S
Isabellahøj 3 · DK-7100 Vejle

Tel: +45 75 82 07 55
www.isabella.net

Date:

16/7-21

Audit by:

SKE

Supplier:

AZUDA international Ltd.
3F-3, No.192, Ruiguang RD., Nei-Hu 114, Taipei Taiwan

Tel.: +886-2-27970259
<https://azuda.en.taiwantrade.com/>

Products:

900060472 Isabella Glasses, 4 pcs.

Regulations:

Isabella A/S hereby declares that the above products conforms with the Food regulations:

Regulation EU 10/2011 and amendments
Regulation EU 2016/1416
Regulation EU 2017/752

The products are manufactured in plastic. All the materials used for produce are complying with the applicable law.

These products are suitable to get into contact with all types of liquid under the intended and foreseeable conditions of use.

The time and temperature for food contact are 2 hours at 70 °C.

The tests are carried out by Intertek Testing Services, Taiwan Ltd.

All test reports are available on request

Date 16/7-2021

Signature 

Helle Lund, CFO